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1 12-May 1 Velocity Nate Rosenberg 702.333.3755 nate@1velocity.com
2 12-May 360Networks Steve Cardwell 503-558-8129 steve.cardwell@360.net
3 12-May AccessNevada James Allen 702.380.8370 james@techwarrior.net
4 12-May Amercian Fiber Systems Edward Kinsella, National Enterprise Sales Manager 702.273.1127 ekinsella@afsnetworks.com
5 12-May AndersonPC Steve Bogin 702.735.7101 steve@andersonpc.com
6 12-May Anexeon Michael McGhee, Partner 702.403.1217 michael@anexeon.com
7 Boulder City Web Design 702.321.8988 not a working #

8 Cavalier Telephone 877.440.8795 Left Message; someone will c/b

9 12-May CenturyLink\Embarq Vicki Stevenson, Clark County Sales 702.244.1494 vicki.l.stevenson@centurylink.com
10 12-May CoreLink Data Centers Barry Coe, Southwest Territory Manager 702.525.5200 barry.coe@corelink.com
11 12-May Cox Margaret Hilton, Sr. Account Executive Cox Business 702.545.1859 Margaret.Hilton@cox.com
12 12-May Electric Lightware (ELI) Mark Hobson 916-231-7053 Mark.Hobson@integratelecom.com
13 12-May Fusion Storm Jason Kaiser, Strategic Account Executive 661.477.1844 JKaiser@FusionStorm.com
14 HopOne Internet Corp. 206.438.5905 Left Message; someone will c/b

15 12-May LasVegas.net Nick Phillips 702.792.5100 nick@lv.net
16 12-May Level(3) Communications Peter Reiss 877.253.8353 peter.reiss@level3.com
17 12-May MegaPath Inc. John Costello 877.634.2728 john.costello@megapath.com
18 Mpower/TelePacific 800.399.492 incomplete #

19 Nationwide Colocation 866.288.8235 incorrect #

20 12-May NaviSite Tracey McCloud 978-946-7941 tmcleod@navisite.com
21 Network Innovations 888.466.2772 Left Message; someone will c/b

22 12-May New Edge Networks Leeann Lyons 866-776-0488 llyons@newedgenetworks.com
23 Nuvox 864.672.5000 L/M

24 12-May One Communications Scott Martin 585-697-3410 jmartin@onecommunications.com
25 Paetec Communications Lori Warrner 877.472.3832 L/M

26 12-May Power Net Global Matt Ziebro 866.895.9549 mziebro@pngmail.com
27 12-May QuoteColo Robert Spiegel 617.640.0309 bob@quotecolo.com
28 12-May Qwest Raymond Ussery 877-263-5884 raymond.ussery@qwest.com
29 SBS Brian S 719.592.1129 L/M

30 SCS 702.895.4585 goto website: purchasing.state.nv.us

31 SiteSouth 404.630.7382 do not perorm this service

32 12-May Southwest Data Centers Steve Demaris 702-473-0901 sdemaris@swdclv.com
33 Sterling Network Services 800.930.1802 incorrect #

34 12-May Superb Hosting Jenny Chen 808-544-0331 jchen@superb.net
35 12-May SwitchNAP Missy Young, EVP Sales Engineering 702.444.4195 myoung@switchnap.com
36 12-May TelePacific Communications Amy Miller 702-316-6668 amiller@telepacific.com
37 12-May Telnes Broadband Wendy West 206-427-2400 support@telnesbroadband.com
38 12-May TW Telecom Thomas Brandenberger, Account Executive 702.650.8624 Thomas.Brandenberger@twtelecom.com
39 12-May InContact Rusty Jensen 801-386-8279 rusty.jensen@incontact.com
40 12-May Verizon/UUNET Edie Sandro, Account Executive 702.270.5777 Edie.Sandro1@verizonwireless.com
41 12-May ViaWest Paul Escobedo, LV Branch Manager 702.386.9900 x250 paul.escobedo@viawest.com
42 12-May XO Communications Cathryn A. Biler, Major Account Executive 702.990.1138 Cathryn.A.Biler@xo.com


